

2nd & final bill

16

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Name of work: Repair & maintenance					
- hce of Road from Ranga shirpur					
Road to Dab Barga					
Name of Agency: Dhirajendra					
Kumar Singh					
Green man No. 43580/20-21					
Date of Commencement: 16/9/20					
Date of Completion: 15/6/21					
Abstract of Cost					
(1/1) Clearing of Grubby Road					
Laid - job					
0.24 M ² Rate - 6					
RK 14524 = 60/110 = 11856 = w					
(2/2) Construction of SUB.					
- grade & earthen should					
- dar - job					
690. m ² Rate - 14					
RK 168 = 10 ³ / 115989 = w					
(3/3) Construction of					
GSB - job					
31.34 M ² Rate - 6					
RK 1128 = 81 ³ / 35377 = w					
(4/4) Providing WBM					
Gr. 2 - job					
30.93 M ³ Rate - 6					
RK 1694 = 53 ³ / 52412 = w					
(5/5) Providing WBM					
Gr. 3 - job					

Continuation

215664 = w

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
73.64 M ³ Pave - 6					
EQ 1662739/M ³ 122452=0					
6/6 Providing Primer					
Coat with CSS17 - Job					
982.133 M ² Pave - 6					
EQ 40713/M ² 40002=0					
7/7 Providing Tack Coat					
With RS17 - Job					
1749.453 M ² Pave - 6					
EQ 13782/M ² 24177=0					
8/8 Providing Tack Coat					
all - Job					
4393.50 M ² Pave - 7					
EQ 11766/M ² 50965=0					
9/9 Providing Class. Graded					
Primer Surface - Job					
1732.133 M ² Pave - 7					
EQ 15974/M ² 276691=0					
10/10 Providing Semi dense					
bituminous Concrete					
- Job					
108.827 M ³ Pave - 7					
EQ 777E 26/M ³ 846376=0					
11/11 Providing ordinary					
Kalumea stone					
3 Nos Pave - 1802292					
EQ 18872084/rock 5649=0					
12/12 200M stone					

Continuation 1581976=0

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
5 Nos Page					
EB 557.33 each					2787 = w
(13/14) Retro-reflectors					
600mm equilateral Triangle					
8 Nos Page - 14					
EB 3218.35 each					25747 = w
(14/15) 600mm Circular					
2 Nos Page - 14					
EB 4343.09 each					8686 = w
(15/16) 600mm x 450mm					
rectangular					
4 Nos Page					
EB 4227.96 each					16912 = w
(16/17) Painting two coats					
62.00 M ² Page 14					
EB 95.63 M ²					5929 = w
(17/18) Printing new letter & figure					job
1408.00 Page					
EB 0.503 = w letter					708 = w
(18/19) Planting of tree by the road side					job
35 Nos Page - 15					
(Plantation one year)					
(19/20) Providing & fixing of MNGSY informatory sign board					job
2 Nos Page - 14					

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L	B	D	
20/21 Providing of hot applied thermoplastic Road Marking - - - Job					
232.00 M ² Rate 14					
Est 8951:28 each					17903=W
21/22 Guard stone					
2 NOS Rate 14					5701=W
Est 475:206 each					6651=W
22/23 P/W excavation in foundation trench -					
93.100 M ³ Rate 9					

23/24 Providing P.C.C M15 in foundation - - Job					
12.407 M ³ Rate 10					
Est 285:17 M ³					26572=W
24/25 Providing P.C.C M20 in foundation - - Job					
52.104 M ³ Rate 10					
Est 4083:44 M ³					51031=W
25/26 Providing P.C.C M20 in sub structure - - Job					
24.782 M ³ Rate 10					
Est 4592:17 M ³					23928=W
26/27 Providing P.C.C M20 in sub structure - - Job					
Est 4816:5 M ³					11935=W

Continued

2274239=W

2273, 203=

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
3.870 M ³ Rye - 12					
EB 5925037/13					22932=W
(27/28) S/F P/ocing of HYSD bar reinforcement in sub structure - - job					
0.542 MT Page - 11					
EB 59588278/MTB					32294=W
(28/29) Brick masonry work in (CH) (1:4) - - job					
6.840 M ³ Rye - 12					
EB 6003222/13					41062=W.
(29/30) Plastering with C.M. 1:4 - - job					
105.4 M ² - - 12					

EB 49252/M ²					15700=W
(30/31) Boarding Weep holes 16 Nos Rye - 14					
EB 11920 each					1907=W
(31/34) Boarding & filling 20mm sealing compound 12.6 M ² Rye - 12					
EB 38245/M ²					485=W
(32/35) Boarding 1.5mm thick Cement Putting - 25.580 M ² - - job					
Page - 13					4181=W
EB 4620/M ²					480
(33/36) Filling in foundation trenches - - job					

Continuation

23898000
23,88,847

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
1.20M ³ Paye - 15					
CR 497 = 72/M ³ 6					537=00
					Rs 2390337=00
					23,89,381=
Less 0.65 f Below					15537=00
					Rs 2374800=00
					23,74,800=
Add 12 f GST					284976=00
					23,84,062=
Add 1 f Labour					2390337=00
					23,90,337=
					Rs 2683679=00
					26,83,679=
Less Previous Payment					2183524=
					26,82,456=
Vide Pay (T)					Rs 1639456=00
					16,39,456=
					Rs 1044223=00
					10,44,223=
CONJUNCTION Material					10,42,955=

- (1) Stone & Gravel 87.35 M²
 (2) Sand — 46.67 M³
 (3) Earth work 690 M³
 (4) Bricks — 3420 MB
 Work to be done on site

Stewards

9/3/2024
 [Signature]

12/3/24
 A.V.

13/3/2024
 [Signature]

Allotment Received Order No 82 dt 13.11.24

Amount 3180400=

Less Previous Payment 1639456=

Balance Amt 1540944=

Passed for Rs 10440680 Ten lakhs
fourty four thousand Sixty eight only

13/12/21